

Senate File 2385

S-5145

- 1 Amend the amendment, S-5132, to Senate File 2385, as  
2 follows:
- 3 1. Page 3, after line 20 by inserting:  
4 <\_\_\_. By striking page 55, line 16, through page 57, line  
5 10.>
  - 6 2. Page 3, line 22, by striking <page 75, line 8> and  
7 inserting <page 77, line 20>
  - 8 3. Page 3, by striking lines 23 through 33.
  - 9 4. Page 4, by striking line 2 and inserting:  
10 <\_\_\_. By striking page 78, line 19, through page 79, line  
11 1.>
  - 12 5. Page 5, after line 29 by inserting:  
13 <\_\_\_. Page 180, line 30, by striking <34A.15,>>
  - 14 6. Page 5, after line 34 by inserting:  
15 <\_\_\_. Page 180, line 35, by striking <328.13,>>
  - 16 7. Page 6, after line 3 by inserting:  
17 <\_\_\_. By striking page 249, line 27, through page 250, line  
18 17.>
  - 19 8. By renumbering as necessary.

---

CLAIRE CELSI